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IMIE
tucja
Kalina
Rozalia
Emma
Lilianna
Marianna
Maja

Ewa
Zuzanna
Dobrochna
Kornelia
Karina

NAZWISKO
Kepa

Mucha

Sekuta

Garnys
Katoska
KAzimierska
Niewiedzielska
Maj

Babalak
Michatowska
Biatkowska
Redzik

WYNIKI 2014-2015 DZIEWCZETA

NR.

STARTOWY PLEC

230
224
234
227
221
231
225
232
229
226
228
222

AARAARXRARARARAXRARARAAXRRAN

MIASTO
Jozeféw

KLUB
KSW Bushi

Celestynow

Otwock
Warszawa

Wigzowna Akademia Sportu Otwock

Jozefow
Jozefow
Jozefow
Jozefow
Jozefow
Jozefow
Jozefow

Akademia Sportu Otwock

OKS Otwock

CZAS

00:09:05
00:09:34
00:10:08
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:39
00:12:35
00:12:54
00:14:14
00:14:14
00:14:46
00:14:47



